3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I Pepe
op
op
op

Airdrop at
usdreward.top

LiquidEther

A-
1,000 ZRO

~

A-

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x93e7106751ceSh476babec33646a891d273afba3

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

100,000.000000000000000000 EWARDS
0 op
0 op
0 op

0 50,000 USDT

ether.com
Randomly You Won $59,423
NFT Airdrop

Randomly You Won $59,423

Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x93e7106751ce5b476ba0ec33646a891d273afba3

Date & time

2024-05-25
12:56:50

Date & time

2024-05-27
00:12:45

2024-05-25
23:55:20

2024-05-25
12:40:50

2024-03-23
04:11:45

Date & time

2024-05-26
23:59:50

2024-05-26
23:53:40

Transaction Id

0x2ddeb69808739d2a4329

6b0d2ah1840f50c60732e9

71f034bd24e53b4cc2981f

Transaction Id

0xd8f81709096d823654c7

e937d774ec8hleed58efa7

cee21dc5f7e191f65a5494

Ox37b353e139b5f7abcell

6ffc8b4a7f7eelSae7b95b3

90b8fah587c840e49b4ff8

Oxc8d7cc3ccB23ebbf7605

a7700724386c7bf5598828

5e6615c87d5a615e85004a

0x27e4ae0df1287ebc36lc

4e294e0eladd49e9dBb3cd

07be01d01af58607aal1497

Transaction Id

0x2c517feb68673432a0eé6¢C

733472bc09f8095ebl1c5c8

e04fbeb3e898aa828c21ab

Ox55a6aedbaf04f74c7ced

deb63eQadfc452aledhébecad

3275795c0b5f9eeal2f79%e

Amount

+ 100,000.0000000000 v
00000000 EWARDS

Amount

+ 1 op v
+ 1 op Vv
+ 1 op v
+ 1 50,000 USDT v
Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop v
+ 1 ether.com v

2/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2ddeb69808739d2a43296b0d2ab1840f50c60732e971f034bd24e53b4cc2981f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2ddeb69808739d2a43296b0d2ab1840f50c60732e971f034bd24e53b4cc2981f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2ddeb69808739d2a43296b0d2ab1840f50c60732e971f034bd24e53b4cc2981f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd8f81709096d823654c7e937d774ec8b1eed58efa7cee21dc5f7e191f65a5494
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd8f81709096d823654c7e937d774ec8b1eed58efa7cee21dc5f7e191f65a5494
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd8f81709096d823654c7e937d774ec8b1eed58efa7cee21dc5f7e191f65a5494
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x37b353e139b5f7abce306ffc8b47f7ee15ae7b95b390b8fab587c840e49b4ff8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x37b353e139b5f7abce306ffc8b47f7ee15ae7b95b390b8fab587c840e49b4ff8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x37b353e139b5f7abce306ffc8b47f7ee15ae7b95b390b8fab587c840e49b4ff8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc8d7cc3cc023ebbf7605a7700724386c7bf55988285e6615c87d5a615e85004a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc8d7cc3cc023ebbf7605a7700724386c7bf55988285e6615c87d5a615e85004a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc8d7cc3cc023ebbf7605a7700724386c7bf55988285e6615c87d5a615e85004a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x27e4ae0df1287ebc361c4e294e0e1add49e9d0b3c607be01d01af58607aa1497
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x27e4ae0df1287ebc361c4e294e0e1add49e9d0b3c607be01d01af58607aa1497
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x27e4ae0df1287ebc361c4e294e0e1add49e9d0b3c607be01d01af58607aa1497
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2c517fe68673432a0e6c733472bc09f8095eb1c5c8e04fbe63e898aa828c21ab
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2c517fe68673432a0e6c733472bc09f8095eb1c5c8e04fbe63e898aa828c21ab
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2c517fe68673432a0e6c733472bc09f8095eb1c5c8e04fbe63e898aa828c21ab
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x55a6aedbaf04f74c7cedde63e9adfc452a1edb6ca33275795c0b5f9eea02f79e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x55a6aedbaf04f74c7cedde63e9adfc452a1edb6ca33275795c0b5f9eea02f79e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x55a6aedbaf04f74c7cedde63e9adfc452a1edb6ca33275795c0b5f9eea02f79e

Date & time

2024-03-25
01:50:30

2024-03-24
23:37:10

Transaction Id

0x4297087825349880c2b5

alaeb5998163426c72b81a

34f57945bf8eba7451aecS

OxfOfd888fc07d8a3718fb

09b7e40856688c55ede73c

ffa8c3df55db5c65fb4adl

Amount

+ 1 Randomly You Won
$59,423

+ 1 Randomly You Won
$59,423
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4297087825349880c2b5a1aeb5998163426c72b81a34f57945bf8eba7451aec5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4297087825349880c2b5a1aeb5998163426c72b81a34f57945bf8eba7451aec5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4297087825349880c2b5a1aeb5998163426c72b81a34f57945bf8eba7451aec5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf0fd888fc07d8a3718fb09b7e40856688c55ede73cffa8c3df55db5c65f64ad1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf0fd888fc07d8a3718fb09b7e40856688c55ede73cffa8c3df55db5c65f64ad1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf0fd888fc07d8a3718fb09b7e40856688c55ede73cffa8c3df55db5c65f64ad1

